
 
 

 
           October 2021 

 

Dear Secretary, 

 

Could you please ensure that all Ladies wishing to enter the National Championships and County Competitions for 2022 are 

made aware of the dates set out below.  If they enter these competitions, they must be available to play in all stages  

on the dates set either by the Group or the County: - 

 

The Group Administrators are setting the dates for their Group Stages of the National Championships for 2022 and 

they will be sending their dates directly to their Clubs.    

 

Dates set by the County 

 

Fri 6 May Kernow Cup Qtr., Semi Final and Final 2021     

Sun 12 June Ladies National Pairs Qtr. & Semi Final 

Sun  19 June Ladies National 2 Wood Singles Qtr & Semi Final  

Sun 19 June Ladies National Junior Pairs 

Sat 2 July Ladies National Four Wood Singles Qtr & Semi Final 

Sat 2 July Ladies National Junior Singles 
Wed 6 July Ladies Benevolent 2 Wood Pairs 

Thurs 7 July  Ladies Benevolent 2 Wood Pairs 

Mon 11 July Ladies National Senior Fours Semi-Final and Final 

Tues 12 July Ladies Secretaries Competition 

Thu 14 July Ladies County Over 55 Pairs 

Fri 15 July Ladies County Over 55 Pairs 

Sun 24 July Ladies National Triples Qtr. & Semi Final 

Thu 28 July Ladies County Over 55 Singles 

Fri 29 July Ladies County Over 55 Singles 

Sat 30 July Ladies National Fours Qtr. & Semi Final 

Wed 3 Aug  Ladies Ben. 2 Wood Triples 
Thu 4 Aug Ladies Ben. 2 Wood Triples (Reserve Day) 

Mon  8 Aug Whyte Rickard 

Tue 9 Aug Whyte Rickard 

Mon 15 Aug Ladies Ben. Two Wood Triples Semi and Final 

Tues 16 Aug Ladies County Over 55 Singles Qtr., Semi and Final  

Wed 17 Aug Golden Years Semi-Final 

Wed 17 Aug Ladies Champion of Champions Semi and Final 

Thur 18 Aug Kernow Cup Qtr./Semi & Final 

Thur 18 Aug Ladies Secretaries Semi & Final 

Fri 19 Aug Millennium Semi Final and Final 

Sat 20 Aug County Championship Finals (Mixed) 

Sun 21 Aug Johns Trial 
Mon 22 Aug Whyte Rickard Semi and Final 

Tues 23 Aug Ladies County Over 55 Pairs Qtr. and Semi Final 

Thurs 25 Aug LEAMINGTON STARTS 

Sun 11 Sept LEAMINGTON FINISHES 

Mon 12 Sept Golden Years Final 

Mon 12 Sept Ladies Captain's Shield Semi and Final 

Tues 13 Sept Ladies County Over 55 Pairs Final 

Tues 13 Sept Ladies Ben. Two Wood Pairs Qtr., Semi and Final 

Wed 14 Sept Date & Rippon Finals 

Thu 15 Sept Date & Rippon Reserve Day 

Fri  16 Sept Mixed Pairs/MEN’S CAPTAIN SHIELD/MENS SECRETARIES*                           
Sat  17 Sept Mixed Triples /MEN’S FATHER & SON/ MEN’S UNBADGED SINGLES* 

Sun 18 Sept Mixed Fours/MENS BEN. PAIRS/MENS CHAMPION OF CHAMPIONS* 

Mon 19 Sept Ladies Top Team Semi & Final 

 

*THE DATES OF THESE COMPETITIONS MAY NEED TO BE CHANGED IF PLAYERS ARE IN MORE THAN 

ONE COMPETITION. 
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Please note the dates of the following: 

 

Sun 8 May Johns Team Practice 

Wed 18 May Johns Trophy Team v Middleton Cup Team  

Fri 10 June Walker Practice Game 
Sun 21 Aug Johns Trial 

   

If you have any queries, please let me know. 

 

Christine 

 

Christine Hore  

Bowls Cornwall Administrator  


